Place
1

17
12
20
31
32
33
41
42
47
63
72
77
80
82
100
101
135

Place
1

22
13
20
21
33
34
45
62
65
83
102
104
125
129
147

Venelles, la Foulée Venelloise, 18 Juin 2017, course CPA
- lafoulée 5,8km, 115 D+, 172 classés

Temps
00:20:44

00:25:27
00:24:18
00:25:50
00:27:49
00:28:14
00:28:32
00:29:20
00:29:31
00:30:15
00:33:28
00:35:22
00:35:52
00:36:28
00:37:04
00:40:25
00:40:28
00:46:13

Temps
00:34:32

00:44:16
00:40:56
00:43:53
00:44:15
00:46:39
00:46:39
00:47:47
00:49:28
00:49:34
00:52:22
00:53:33
00:53:35
00:56:13
00:56:19
00:58:41

Nom, Prénom

CABADET, Jeremy
PIERRIN, Cathy

VERDY, Dimitri

MINASSIAN, Lionel

FERRANDO, Jean-Claude

ARQUIER, Carole
BOISSONT, Sophie
BAHAT, Abbeés
AGUSTIN, Jean-Louis
BRUN, Olivier
BRUN, Céline
GOUKASSIAN, Géraldine
DEBLEVID, Brice
DE-MARC, Danielle
MACHEREY, Lucia
FOUGHALLI, Sophia
MARCHETTI, Christelle
BAIER, Christian (et Céline)

| Ctg PlLCtg
SEM 1
SEF 1
MiM | /19
MIM 5
M2M (7 /26
M2F | 1fg/19
MIF | 1flg/16
M2M 10
MIM 11
MIM 13
SEF | 2jig/29
MIF 5
SEM 11 /16
M4F 1/ ]
SEF 7
SEF 13
SEF 14
M3M 17 /18

Club
AIX-ATHLE

NC

SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE

- La foulée 10km, 185D+, 313 classés

Nom, Prénom

| Ctg PLCtg

NAVARRO, Nicolas
BOTELLA, Pascale
BRUNET, Julien
CANZANO, Marc
VANIER, Yannick
CRIADO, Eric
HILAIRE, Grégory
ARQUIER, Bruno
JOFFROY, Michel
DASSE, Marie-Christine
ROUX, Marc
SUAREZ, Joseph
BRESSON, Thomas
BRUNET, Christophe

SEM 1
SEF 1
1y 4
2@@/45
i
MIM 9 /52
SEM 14
zﬁii_‘/zz
M2M 9
M2F 1@@/22
M2M 13
MIM 19
MIM 20
SEM 49

ESM
M2M
M2M

M3M

PERIER, Michel

M3M 6

AMOUYAL, Arnaud

SEM |57

Club
AIX-ATHLE

TOULON ETUDIANT CLUB

SPEEDY CLUB DE PROVENCE

PlL.Sexe
1 / 88

1 /84
12

19

28

4

[V}

36
37
42
13
17
57
22
23
33
34
79

PlL.Sexe
1 /210

1 /103

20
21
31
32
42
59

74
90

91

108

111

125






